
Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 William Buck Premier Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Brighton v St Bernards 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Adrian Damen Matthew Gough Angelos Karavassilis Brighton Beach Oval

 Logan Webster Xavier Hendy Adrian Keane  

 Harry Warmington  

Old Melburnians v Collegians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Joshua Hamilton Nicholas Obst Paul Tuppen Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Benjamin Lefebvre Nicholas Bahr David Meyers  

 Campbell Hymans  

Old Xaverians v Caulfield Grammarians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Daniel Silfo Finn Horan Peter Kotsaridis Toorak Park

 Jack Seymour Harrison Gillespie Joshua Prince  

 Jonathan Clark  

St Kevins Ob v Old Scotch 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Anthony Edmonds Benjamin Myatt Stuart Davie Th King Oval

 Oliver Bell Vo Schofield Timothy Wood  

University Blues v Old Trinity 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Tom O'Connor Glen Kennedy Charlie Lear Melbourne University Oval

 Jack Maclean Nathan Monty Patrick Newson  

 Brendan Hoornweg  

2022 Premier Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Brighton v St Bernards 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Stephen Mason Brighton Beach Oval

 Mark Phillips  

Old Melburnians v Collegians 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Quinn Smyth Elsternwick Park Oval 1

Old Xaverians v Caulfield Grammarians 11:40 AM 06/8/2022John Sanderson Toorak Park

 Scott Williams  

St Kevins Ob v Old Scotch 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Lachlan Scott Th King Oval

 Chris Barnett  

University Blues v Old Trinity 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Stuart Stockdale Melbourne University Oval

 Alex Frazer  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Premier B Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Fitzroy 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Gareth Verberne Nicholas Shaw Joel Bright Waverley Oval

 Michael Evans Eden Honan Nicholas Toohey  

Old Carey v Beaumaris 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Michael Gough Carter Prokop Jake Penny Carey Sports Complex

 Lachlan Carney Thomas Harvey Graham Templar  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers v Old Haileybury 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Ben Wells Ned Davidson Sam Baldwin Brindisi St Oval

 Matt Fetherstonhaugh Dougal McCartney Ray Stokes  

Williamstown Cyms v University Blacks 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Joshua Hamilton Clayton Evans Fearon Reserve

 William Houston Alasdair MacDonald  

2022 Premier B Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Fitzroy 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Waverley Oval

Old Carey v Beaumaris 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Carey Sports Complex

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers v Old Haileybury 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Brindisi St Oval

Williamstown Cyms v University Blacks 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Fearon Reserve
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Premier C Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Hampton Rovers v Mazenod 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Dylan Shipperd Lenny Wilkins Boss James Reserve

 Adam Bailes  

Marcellin v Parkdale Vultures 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Dylan Rawack Campbell McDonald Marcellin College

 Jordan Gibson  

 Angus Bunker-Smith  

Monash Blues v Old Mentonians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Declan Foley Frearson Oval Monash University

 Maxwell Kornhauser  

Preston Bullants v Old Geelong 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Aidan Fryer Elliot Blanch W.r. Ruthven Reserve

 Mitsuo Nire  

Uhs-vu v Old Ivanhoe 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Vaughan Sidebottom Jj Holland Park

 Andre Price-Quintner  

2022 Premier C Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Hampton Rovers v Mazenod 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Boss James Reserve

Marcellin v Parkdale Vultures 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Marcellin College

Monash Blues v Old Mentonians 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Frearson Oval Monash University

Preston Bullants v Old Geelong 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 W.r. Ruthven Reserve

Uhs-vu v Old Ivanhoe 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Jj Holland Park
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Division 1 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Kew Fc v Oakleigh Afc 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Harrison Bettiol Damian D'Sousa Victoria Park - Kew

 Sam Scott Christopher Bettiol  

Old Camberwell Grammarians v Whitefriars 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Phil Callil Gordon Barnard Reserve

 Jeremy Drossinis  

Pegs v Prahran Assumption 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Ryan Rothschild Pegs Sporting Fields

 Matthew Floyd  

Old Peninsula v Glen Eira 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Hunter Targett Harry Mcdonald Oval

 William Stephenson  

St Mary's Salesian v Therry Penola Afc 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Gus Rose Ferndale Park

 Jonathan Vincent  

2022 Division 1 Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Kew Fc v Oakleigh Afc 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Victoria Park - Kew

Old Camberwell Grammarians v Whitefriars 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Gordon Barnard Reserve

Pegs v Prahran Assumption 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Pegs Sporting Fields

Old Peninsula v Glen Eira 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Harry Mcdonald Oval

St Mary's Salesian v Therry Penola Afc 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Ferndale Park
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Division 2 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Manningham Cobras v Aquinas 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Tyler Fenton Koonung Park

 Jeremy Chait  

Brunswick v Mhsob 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Jamie Gunn Ian Ashwell Alec Gillon Oval

 Ian Clydesdale David D'Altera  

Power House v Old Paradians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Joel Lefkovic Ross Gregory Oval

 Frank Stokes  

West Brunswick v Ivanhoe 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Jim Marinis Ransford Oval

 Conor Mooney  

Yarra Old Grammarians v Bulleen Templestowe 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Bruce Lister Doncaster Reserve

 Julian Maccioni  

2022 Division 2 Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Manningham Cobras v Aquinas 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Koonung Park

Brunswick v Mhsob 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Alec Gillon Oval

Power House v Old Paradians 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Ross Gregory Oval

West Brunswick v Ivanhoe 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Ransford Oval

Yarra Old Grammarians v Bulleen Templestowe 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Doncaster Reserve

2022 Division 3 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Hawthorn v North Brunswick 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Tim Bain Rathmines Road Reserve

 Tony Gleeson  

Richmond Central v Emmaus St Leos 2:00 PM 06/8/2022William Evans Kevin Bartlett Reserve

 Anthony Simpson  

South Melbourne Districts v Parkside 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Anthony Hope Kai Rogerson Phillip Thomson Lindsay Hassett Oval

 Victor Wong Mark Rogerson  

Westbourne Grammarians v Elsternwick 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Felix White Westbourne School Ground

 Brendan Corcoran  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Division 3 Reserve Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Hawthorn v North Brunswick 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Rathmines Road Reserve

Richmond Central v Emmaus St Leos 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Kevin Bartlett Reserve

South Melbourne Districts v Parkside 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Lindsay Hassett Oval

Westbourne Grammarians v Elsternwick 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Westbourne School Ground

2022 Division 4 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Albert Park v La Trobe University 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Bryan Crowe Oval 20 Beaurepaire Pavilion

 Chris Cini  

Masala v Eley Park 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Patrick Lambert Lois Twohig Reserve

St Johns v Swinburne University 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Andrew Marriott Thomas Carroll Reserve

 Christopher Lindsay  

2022 Division 4 Men's Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Albert Park v La Trobe University 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Oval 20 Beaurepaire Pavilion

Masala v Eley Park 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Lois Twohig Reserve

St Johns v Swinburne University 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Thomas Carroll Reserve

2022 William Buck Premier Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Xaverians v Kew Fc 2:00 PM 06/8/2022James McCartney Greythorn Park

 Paul Grant  

St Kevins v Marcellin 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Daniel Stary Righetti Oval

 Henry Shirrefs  

Melbourne University Women's v St Mary's Salesian 2:00 PM 07/8/2022David Watts Melbourne University Oval

 Paul Grant  

Caulfield Grammarians v West Brunswick 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Sophia Tozer Asha Hinton Katie Gillespie Glen Huntly Oval

 Sophie Gleeson Jesseca Styan Tope Adepoyibi  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Premier Reserve Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v West Brunswick 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Amy Lister Ellen de Vries Glen Huntly Oval

 Portia Ronsberg Rebekah Street  

Old Xaverians v Kew Fc 11:40 AM 06/8/2022James McCartney Greythorn Park

 Paul Grant  

St Kevins v Marcellin 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Scott Taylor Righetti Oval

Melbourne University Women's v St Mary's Salesian 12:00 PM 07/8/2022Paul Grant Melbourne University Oval

 David Watts  

2022 Premier B Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Brighton v Old Scotch 2:00 PM 07/8/2022Sam Scott Aiden McDonald Ray Stokes Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Sophie Gleeson Finn Horan Robert Parry  

2022 Premier B Women's Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Yarra Old Grammarians v Monash Blues 12:00 PM 07/8/2022Victor Wong Robert Parry Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Mark Phillips Ray Stokes  

2022 Premier C Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Parkdale Vultures v Mazenod 11:30 AM 07/8/2022Joe Kanizay Xavier Hendy Charlie Lear Trevor Barker Oval

 Benjamin McWiggan Nicholas Bahr Alex Wolf  

2022 Premier C Women's Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Mazenod v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers9:30 AM 07/8/2022Joe Kanizay Charlie Lear Trevor Barker Oval

 Peter Funston Alex Wolf  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Division 1 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Haileybury v Old Camberwell 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Jack Ringland Charlie Rankins Trevor Barker Oval

 Max Grant Darcy Higgins  

2022 Division 2 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Albert Park v Oakleigh 12:00 PM 06/8/2022Bruno Savi Darcy Higgins Trevor Barker Oval

 Charli Savi Charlie Rankins  

2022 Division 3 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Bulleen Templestowe v Parkside 10:00 AM 06/8/2022Tyler Fenton Darcy Higgins Trevor Barker Oval

 Joshua Stacey Charlie Rankins  

2022 Thirds Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

St Kevins v West Brunswick 2:00 PM 07/8/2022Thomas Windlow Alasdair MacDonald Waverley Oval

 Jamie Gunn Adrian Keane  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Holmesglen Under 19 Premier Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v Old Melburnians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Joe Kanizay Thomas Marani Glen Huntly Oval

 Lucas Harrison Katie Gillespie  

Old Brighton v St Kevins 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Charlie Clarkson James Hackett-Smith Brighton Beach Oval

 Thomas Masters Thomas Elliott  

Old Xaverians v Williamstown Cyms 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Patrick Sexton Toorak Park

 Matthew Floyd  

 Hugh Florance  

St Bernards v Old Scotch 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Fergus Grave St Bernards College

 Andrew Chau  

University Blues v De La Salle 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Patrick Lynch Samuel Heaton Crawford Oval

 Joshua Stacey Scott Brain  

2022 Holmesglen Under 19 Division 1 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Haileybury v Old Trinity 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Scott Taylor Aidan Rawack Princes Park Caulfield

 Joshua Colman  

Old Xaverians v Mazenod 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Harvey Constable Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Flynn Thompson  

Beaumaris v University Blacks 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Bailey Peace Banksia Reserve

 Portia Ronsberg  

St Bedes/mentone Tigers v Hampton Rovers 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Joshua Nirens Brindisi St Oval

 Joseph Noronha  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Holmesglen Under 19 Division 2 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Mckinnon/glen Eira v St Kevins 7:00 PM 05/8/2022Daniel Stary Packer Park

 Sam Scott  

Marcellin v Parkdale Vultures 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Ryan Hense Marcellin College

St Bernards v Old Scotch 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Ivan Tudor St Bernards College

 Dean Tolongs  

Old Carey v Aquinas 1:00 PM 06/8/2022Ryan Briones Carey Sports Complex

2022 Holmesglen Under 19 Division 3 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Parkside v De La Salle 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Brendan Colville Pitcher Park

Preston Bullants v Old Ivanhoe 9:20 AM 06/8/2022 W.r. Ruthven Reserve

Old Camberwell v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers9:20 AM 06/8/2022 Gordon Barnard Reserve

Ormond v Oakleigh 2:00 PM 06/8/2022 E.e. Gunn Reserve

Monash Blues v Williamstown Cyms 9:20 AM 06/8/2022 Frearson Oval Monash University

2022 Holmesglen Under 19 Division 4 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Xaverians v St Kevins 9:20 AM 06/8/2022 Stradbroke Park - Kew

Mhsob v Collegians 2:00 PM 06/8/2022 Woodfull-miller Oval

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers v De La Salle 11:40 AM 06/8/2022 Southern Rd Oval (mentone)

Therry Penola v St Bernards 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Paul Dinneen John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

Pegs v Bulleen Templestowe 9:20 AM 06/8/2022 Pegs Sporting Fields

2022 Under 23 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Old Scotch 9:20 AM 06/8/2022 Waverley Oval

Old Geelong v Old Trinity 2:00 PM 06/8/2022 Como Park

St Bernards v Old Xaverians Red 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Ivan Tudor St Bernards College

University Blues v Old Xaverians Black 2:00 PM 06/8/2022 Crawford Oval
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Premier Thirds Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Scotch v Fitzroy Fc 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Tim Bain Marc Rosato Camberwell Sports Ground

 Malcolm Foard Stuart Davie  

Old Xaverians v Old Melburnians 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Frank Stokes Paul Tuppen Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Jamie Gunn David Meyers  

2022 Thirds Division 1 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Brighton v Fitzroy 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Lloyd Browne Robert Parry Brunswick St Oval

 Jarryd Wright  

Old Xaverians v Old Trinity 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Flynn Thompson Robert Seymour Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Patrick Sexton  

2022 Thirds Division 2 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Collegians v St Bernards 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Sean Scully Snr Paul Whitehead Harry Trott Oval

 Gordon Ryan Patrick Maebus  

Beaumaris v Williamstown Cyms 11:40 AM 06/8/2022Christopher Brougham Lachlan Higgins Banksia Reserve

 Peter Funston Jonathon Svilar  

2022 Thirds Division 3 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Kew Fc v West Brunswick 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Paul Sherman Cooper Macdonald Victoria Park - Kew

 Jim Marinis Campbell McDonald  

Mazenod v Williamstown Cyms 9:20 AM 06/8/2022Brett Carson Sam Baldwin Central Reserve

 David Windlow Louis Tuck  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 1 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 7 AUGUST

2022 Thirds Division 4 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

South Melbourne Districts v Ivanhoe 2:00 PM 06/8/2022Thomas Hester Archie Steedman Gary Smorgon Oval

 Thomas Masters John Ilias  

Old Brighton v Old Camberwell 12:00 PM 06/8/2022Oliver Radford John Bradford Gordon Barnard Reserve

 Benjamin McWiggan  

2022 Thirds Division 5 Men's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Paradians v Mazenod 2:00 PM 07/8/2022Ryan Briones Robert Seymour Garvey Oval

 Sean Scully Snr Phillip Thomson  

Pegs v Parkside 12:20 PM 07/8/2022Peter Cooney John Bradford Pegs Sporting Fields

 Jim Marinis Damian D'Sousa  
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